201
202
203
205
207
209
211
301
312
405
419
426
514
502
507
508
510
512
501
503
510
511
512
602
607
610
617
104
128
132
103
105
108
203
108
109
126
133
149
150
102
103
112
114

EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST

Current as of August 16, 2019
STREET NUMBER STREET DIRECTIONAL STREET NAME

ABIDING
ABIDING
ABIDING
ABIDING
ABIDING
ABIDING
ABIDING
ALTA LOMA
ALTA LOMA
ALTA LOMA
ALTA LOMA
ALTA LOMA
ALTA LOMA
ANGELA
ANGELA
ANGELA
ANGELA
ANGELA
ANGELA
ANGELA
ANGELA
ANGELA
ANGELA
ANGELA
ANGELA
ANGELA
ANGELA
ASHLEA
ASHLEA
ASHLEA
ASHLEY
ASHLEY
ASHLEY
ASHTEAD
BELLA VISTA
BELLA VISTA
BELLA VISTA
BELLA VISTA
BELLA VISTA
BELLA VISTA
BRAXTON PARK
BRAXTON PARK
BRAXTON PARK
BRAXTON PARK

STREET TYPE APARTMENT NUMBER
PLACE
PLACE
PLACE
PLACE
PLACE
PLACE
PLACE
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
COURT
COURT
COURT
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
COURT
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE



118
122
123
131
132
139
105
503
113
117
102
108
208
209
213
221
228
305
313
321
325
404
408
409
413
417
420
421
424
429
432
433
440
444
449
112
111
402
604
700
740
800
804
816
844
1006
1003

BRAXTON PARK
BRAXTON PARK
BRAXTON PARK
BRAXTON PARK
BRAXTON PARK
BRAXTON PARK
BRENTON
BRICK CHURCH
BROCKHAMPTON
BROCKHAMPTON
BUCKINGHAM
BUCKINGHAM
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUTLEIGH
BUTTERFIELD
CALDWELL
CALDWELL
CALDWELL
CALDWELL
CALDWELL
CALDWELL
CALDWELL
CALDWELL
CALEBS
CALEBS

LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
COURT
PIKE
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
COURT
COURT
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
WALK
WALK



1007
1008
1012
119
301
303
306
508
611
613
209
702
707
715
114
308
109
308
312
417
437
501
504
509
513
517
525
533
537
545
107
217
209
508
606
607
176
181
310
311
312
111
103
114
126
2002
2010

CALEBS
CALEBS
CALEBS
CAMBRIDGE
CARLTON
CARLTON
CARLTON
CAROL ANN
CAROL ANN
CAROL ANN
WEST CEDAR
CERRO VISTA
CERRO VISTA
CERRO VISTA
CHAMPNEY
CHEROKEE
CHEYENNE
CHICKASAW
CHICKASAW
CHICKASAW
CHICKASAW
CHICKASAW
CHICKASAW
CHICKASAW
CHICKASAW
CHICKASAW
CHICKASAW
CHICKASAW
CHICKASAW
CHICKASAW
CHRISTINA
CIMA
CINDY
CLIFTON
CLIFTON
CLIFTON
COBBLESTONE PLACE
COBBLESTONE PLACE
CONNIE
CONNIE
CONNIE
CONNOR
COPPER CREEK
COPPER CREEK
CORBRIDGE
CRENCOR
CRENCOR

WALK
WALK
WALK
COURT
PLACE
PLACE
PLACE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
STREET
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
COURT
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
COURT
DRIVE
PLACE
COURT
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
DRIVE
DRIVE
CIRCLE
COURT
DRIVE
DRIVE



2023
2029
2039
2041
704
905
1005
1017
807
809
902
903
906
908
909
910
1016
1019
505
508
818
117
505
531
503
506
506
514
612
106
315
319
323
327
340
347
367
368
372
379
111
102
201
304
501
506
512

EAST
EAST
EAST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST

SOUTH

CRENCOR
CRENCOR
CRENCOR
CRENCOR
CRIEF
CYNTHIA
CYNTHIA
CYNTHIA
CYNTHIA
CYNTHIA
CYNTHIA
CYNTHIA
CYNTHIA
CYNTHIA
CYNTHIA
CYNTHIA
CYNTHIA
CYNTHIA
DEBRA
DEBRA
DICKERSON
DIGBY
DONALD
DONALD
DOROTHY
DOROTHY
DOROTHY
DOROTHY
DOROTHY
DORR
DORR
DORR
DORR
DORR
DORR
DORR
DORR
DORR
DORR
DORR
DORRIS
DOVER
DRAKE
DRAPER
ELBA
ELBA
ELBA

DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
DRIVE
DRIVE
ROAD
COURT
AVENUE
AVENUE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
AVENUE
COURT
STREET
CIRCLE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE



603
606
616
701
706
716
110
400
403
410
411
519
605
606
607
609
705
907
908
913
1002
1013
1025
1106
1124
1207
209
217
104
403
411
414
427
443
471
479
483
557
585
605
632
637
643
655
662
667
106

ELBA
ELBA
ELBA
ELBA
ELBA
ELBA
ELIZABETH
ELLEN
ELLEN
ELLEN
ELLEN
ELLEN
EMILY
EMILY
EMILY
EMILY
EMILY
EMILY
EMILY
EMILY
EMILY
EMILY
EMILY
EMILY
EMILY
EMILY
ENGLE
ENGLE
ESSEX
FALL CREEK
FALL CREEK
FALL CREEK
FALL CREEK
FALL CREEK
FALL CREEK
FALL CREEK
FALL CREEK
FALL CREEK
FALL CREEK
FALL CREEK
FALL CREEK
FALL CREEK
FALL CREEK
FALL CREEK
FALL CREEK
FALL CREEK
FANNIN

DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
COURT
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
COURT
DRIVE
AVENUE
AVENUE
COURT
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
DRIVE



302
407
113
116
112
307
311
313
402
403
404
407
410
433
435
104
305
407
110
201
400
104
109
113
114
128
143
148
130
101
271
305
317
422
501
749
1026
116
200
205
301
505
509
613
912
920
932

FANNIN
FANNIN
FOREST OAKS
FOREST OAKS
GARRETT
GATES
GATES
GATES
GATES
GATES
GATES
GATES
GATES
GATES
GATES
GLENDOWER
GOLDIE
GOLDIE
GRACE
GRACE
GRACE
HARDAWAY
HARDAWAY
HARDAWAY
HARDAWAY
HARDAWAY
HARDAWAY
HARDAWAY
HARDAWAY
HARDWICK

HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS

HITT
HITT
HITT

HOGANS BRANCH

HOLLYWOOD
HOLLYWOOD
HOLLYWOOD
INDIAN HILLS
INDIAN HILLS
INDIAN HILLS
IROQUOIS
IROQUOIS
IROQUOIS

DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
COURT
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
COURT
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
LANE
LANE
LANE
ROAD
STREET
LANE
STREET
MOUND
MOUND
MOUND
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL



936
944
202
203
301
313
315
108
112
118
120
158
161
176
303
315
324
326
333
336
338
359
365
367
407
410
439
451
106
113
117
118
122
126
131
132
133
136
2050
2055
2063
2075
2090
608
610
614
1136

IROQUOIS
IROQUOIS
ISAAC
ISAAC
ISAAC
ISAAC
ISAAC
IVY HILL
IVY HILL
IVY HILL
IVY HILL
IVY HILL
IVY HILL
IVY HILL
JANETTE
JANETTE
JANETTE
JANETTE
JANETTE
JANETTE
JANETTE
JANETTE
JANETTE
JANETTE
JANETTE
JANETTE
JANETTE
JANETTE
JOSHUAS
JOSHUAS
JOSHUAS
JOSHUAS
JOSHUAS
JOSHUAS
JOSHUAS
JOSHUAS
JOSHUAS
JOSHUAS
KATHERINE
KATHERINE
KATHERINE
KATHERINE
KATHERINE
KATY HILL
KATY HILL
KATY HILL
KIMBERLY

TRAIL
TRAIL
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
COURT
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
RUN
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE



1168
1175
1184
1188
116
132
115
108
107
201
204
605
801
813
816
818
828
832
836
853
855
859
873
874
884
204
816
110
102
114
309
310
311
101
102
103
113
109
306
308
402
509
602
606
607
608
611

NORTH

KIMBERLY
KIMBERLY
KIMBERLY
KIMBERLY
LAMPLEY
LAMPLEY
LIDGATE
LINDSEY
LORETTA
LORETTA
LORETTA
LORETTA
LORETTA
LORETTA
LORETTA
LORETTA
LORETTA
LORETTA
LORETTA
LORETTA
LORETTA
LORETTA
LORETTA
LORETTA
LORETTA
LUCIEN
LYNN
MAPLE RIDGE
MARITA
MARITA
MARITA
MARITA
MARITA
MARSHALL GREENE
MARSHALL GREENE
MARSHALL GREENE
MARSHALL GREENE
MASON
MASON
MASON
MASON
MASON
MASON
MASON
MASON
MASON
MASON

DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
COURT
COURT
TERRACE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
LANE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
COURT
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE



107
235
316
303
311
401
127
375
515
516
517
521
527
546
517
525
104
204
205
206
207
1503
1521
211
417
423
431
444
452
103
104
303
308
315
504
520
524
528
114
225
235
320
326
336
340
348
607

MAVELLA
MCCOIN
MCCOIN
MELISSA
MELISSA
MELISSA

MONCRIEF
MONCRIEF
MONCRIEF
MONCRIEF
MONCRIEF
MONCRIEF
MONCRIEF
MONCRIEF
MONICA
MONICA
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MYSTIC HILL
MYSTIC HILL
MYSTIC HILL
MYSTIC HILL
MYSTIC HILL
NATALIE
NATALIE
NATALIE
NATALIE

NEW BRICK CHURCH
NEW BRICK CHURCH
NEW BRICK CHURCH
NEW BRICK CHURCH
NEW BRICK CHURCH
NEW BRICK CHURCH
NEW BRICK CHURCH
NEW BRICK CHURCH

NEW HITT

COURT
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE

COURT

AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
AVENUE
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL

COURT

COURT
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE

PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
LANE



700
809
904
929
322
326
330
338
342
403
111
118
122
123
136
137
138
103
606
607
703
714
801
821
822
3030
3035
3040
3075
3076
3122
3130
3131
3161
3175
3330
213
215
220
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

NEW HITT
OLD DICKERSON
OLD DICKERSON
OLD DICKERSON

OLD STONE
OLD STONE
OLD STONE
OLD STONE
OLD STONE
PAGE
PAIGE PARK
PAIGE PARK
PAIGE PARK
PAIGE PARK
PAIGE PARK
PAIGE PARK
PAIGE PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARL
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PATTON BRANCH
PATTON BRANCH
PATTON BRANCH
PATTON BRANCH
PATTON BRANCH
PATTON BRANCH
PATTON BRANCH
PATTON BRANCH
PATTON BRANCH
PATTON BRANCH
PATTON BRANCH
PEAR ORCHARD
PEAR ORCHARD
PEAR ORCHARD
PLACID GROVE
PLACID GROVE
PLACID GROVE
PLACID GROVE
PLACID GROVE
PLACID GROVE
PLACID GROVE
PLACID GROVE

LANE
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
DRIVE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
COURT
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE

806
902
1102
1202
1203
1403
1503
2002



350
709
717
729
801
808
825
844
17
23
27
35
105
117
309
107
115
117
119
121
126
135
141
142
200
208
310
311
313
401
405
406
412
413
420
501
513
103
309
312
105
216
222
205
389
340
376

PLEASANT GREEN
RACHEL
RACHEL
RACHEL
RACHEL
RACHEL
RACHEL
RACHEL

ROLLING MEADOWS
ROLLING MEADOWS
ROLLING MEADOWS
ROLLING MEADOWS
ROLLING MEADOWS
ROSCOE
ROSCOE
ROSE GARDEN
ROSE GARDEN
ROSE GARDEN
ROSE GARDEN
ROSE GARDEN
ROSE GARDEN
ROSE GARDEN
ROSE GARDEN
ROSE GARDEN
ROSEHILL
ROSEHILL
ROSEHILL
ROSEHILL
ROSEHILL
ROSEHILLE
ROSEHILL
ROSEHILL
ROSEHILL
ROSEHILL
ROSEHILL
SALT LICK
SALT LICK
SAMPSON PARK
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SHAWNEE
SHEVEL
SHEVEL
SOLITUDE
SOLITUDE
SOLITUDE
SOLITUDE

DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
STREET
STREET
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
DRIVE
TRAIL
TRAIL
CIRCLE
COURT
COURT
COURT
DRIVE
DRIVE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE



106
112
116
233
224
255
266
278
122
126
127
128
130
132
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
145
148
158
159
160
161
163
166
169
176
177
182
185
186
187
597
114
130
1012
112
114
119
127
141
142

WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST

STEPHANIE
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWIFT
SYDNEY
SYDNEY
SYDNEY
SYDNEY
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
TARA
THOMAS JEFFERSON
TRELLIS
TRELLIS
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES

PLACE
COURT
COURT

DRIVE

DRIVE

DRIVE

DRIVE

DRIVE

LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
CIRCLE
WAY
WAY
COURT
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING



144
1001
1008
1220
1227
1229
1231
1235
1236
1238
1241
1243
1244
1249
1250
1257
1258
1259
1260
1264
1271
1275
1277
1281
1283
1284
1287
1292

129

132

139

302

110

313

108

110

110

111

507

509

606

610

709

684

109

227

237

WEST

TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWELVE STONES
TWO MILE
TWO MILE
TWO MILE
TWO MILE
UTLEY
UTLEY
VALERIE
VALERIE
VINE
VINE
WALLACE
WALLACE
WALLACE
WALLACE
WINDSOR
WINDSOR GREEN
WILSHIRE
WYNDOM
WYNDOM

CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
CROSSING
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
PIKE
DRIVE
DRIVE
COURT
COURT
LANE
LANE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
TRACE
BOULEVARD
COURT
COURT
COURT



101
107
110
114
119
115
119
120
124
131
146
157
104
611
700
717

NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH

WYNLANDS
WYNLANDS
WYNLANDS
WYNLANDS
WYNLANDS
WYNRIDGE
WYNRIDGE
WYNRIDGE
WYNRIDGE
WYNRIDGE
WYNRIDGE
WYNRIDGE
YVONNE
YVONNE
YVONNE
YVONNE

CIRCLE
CIRCLE
DRIVE
DRIVE
CIRCLE
WAY
WAY
WAY
WAY
WAY
WAY
WAY
COURT
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE



